





03/02/98

Clutch Models

(UT15138)

IGNITION - ROTOR - STARTER - CLUTCH

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 |l¢ 94711 CS| MODULE-Ignition 1
2 A 33055 TERMINAL & COVER 1
3 82540 SCREW-Taptite (8-32 X 1") 2
4 79252 SPARK PLUG 1
5 A 06964 LEAD-Ground 1
6 A 06963 LEAD-Electrical 1
7 |[@ A04158S |ROTOR KIT 1
8 95479 A WASHER-Flat 1
9 |l 035662A| SPACER 1

10 {[eUP 00034 CLUTCH AND DRUM KIT (Also Incl. #9) | 1

1 98929 A WASHER-Flat 1

12 00242 CLUTCH 2

13 || A005851 CONNECTOR & DRUM 1

14 UP 00017 SHORT BLOCK (Ref. Pg. 4, ltem 1) 1

15 |[eUP 00132 COMPLETE STARTER ASSEMBLY 1

16 82546 SCREW-Taptite (8-16 X 1/2") 3

17 09221 BAFFLE-AIr 1

18 98770A PULLEY-Starter 1

19 97899 02 ROPE-Starter (42") 1

20 A98773A SPRING & CONTAINER 1

21 || 06598 GRIP-Starter 1

22 82538 SCREW-Taptite (10-24 X 3/4") 4

23 Eu’Pooozs HOUSING-Rear Kit 1

24 82537 SCREW-Taptite (10-14 X 7/8") 2

25 UP 00024 CONTROL HANDLE ASSY. 1

26 82537 SCREW-Taptite (10-14 X 7/8") 8

27 09219 TRIGGER-Throttle 1

28 09220 INTERLOCK-Throttle 1

29 09285 CABLE-Throttle 1

30 09375 SWITCH 1

31 A 09367 LEAD-Electrical 1

32 PS 00218 GUARD-Muffier 1

33 82541 SCREW-Thread Forming (10-14 X 1/2" 2

Torque Specs
Required
Nm Loctite

33 ...

3.4-45 ...... Blue 242
.. 13.6-20.3
4556
6.2-7.3
1.1-2.3
3.4-4.5
3.4-56
6-2.3













-NO. 27


fl
Tekstboks
- NO. 27







